製品ニュース Power moller ：
Charging wirelessly to battery
Lifter ：
Wireless power supply to power molｌer AGV: Charging wirelessly to battery
　By changing the equipments to wireless power supply, it resolves the cable troubles!!
Product lineup ・ Charging
RemotePower Supply system
Just by facing each other

■80W Charging  (48V Lithium ion Battery)54.3V/1.55A
Charge 48V Lithium ion Battery wirelessly. Confirm the residual valve of the battery and charge it by CCCV charge.
Type code
Remote RVT-256-801LI-01
Base RVE-256-2-02
Feeding system
CCCV（constant current ・ constant voltage）
CC：≦ 1.55A
CV：53.6V ＋ 0.7V/-1.1V
Supply voltage
Current  consumption(Base)
24VDC ± 5％ (including ripple)
≦ 5A
Transmission range
Center offset
5 ～＜ 12mm　/　±　18mm
12 ～＜ 15mm　/　±　14mm
15 ～ 18mm　/　±　8mm
Size (mm) Remote and Base 110 × 110 × 40　※ Except for the cable outlet.
Weight
Remote Body 730g+cable 55g × 1m
Base Body 690g+cable 110g × 2m
Operating temperature
Protection class
0...+50℃
IP67
■Charging（12V lead storage battery）/14.4V2A
■Charging(12V・２４V lead storage battery)/14.8V8.5A ・ 29.0V4.3A
Charge 12V lead storage battery wirelessly. Confirm the residual pressure of the battery
and charge it by CCCV charge.In addition, it will shift to a float charge mode after charge.
Able to simply charge the small battery of 12V
It is a charge type specialized in a 12V/24V lead storage battery. Confirm the residual
valve of the battery and charge it by CCCV charge. In addition, it will shift to a float charge
mode after charge.
Type code
Remote RVT-210-502-PU-01
Base RVE-210-2-PU-02
Drive voltage / current( Remote)  14.4V CV control upper limit voltage/≦2A CC control current
Supply voltage / Current  consumption(Base) 24VDC ± 10％ (including ripple)　/　≦ 2A
Transmission range/Center offset 4 ～ 10mm　/　±　5mm
Size (mm)    Remote and Base 80 × 80 × 30　※ Except for the cable outlet.
Weight
Remote Body280g + Cable82g × 1m
Base Body280g + Cable82g × 2m
Operating temperature / Protection class 0...+50℃　/　IP67
LED  Remote/Base While feeding: yellow  While facing: green
While Feeding: Overheat Yellow
12V 24V
Type code
Remote RVT-433-508-PU-01 RVT-433-404-PU-01
Base RVE-433-2-PU-02
Drive voltage / current( Remote)  ≦ 14.8V/ ≦ 8.5A(The voltage electric
current changes by a battery voltage）
≦ 29.0V/ ≦ 4.3A(The voltage electric
current changes by a battery voltage）
Supply voltage / Current  consumption(Base) 24VDC±10％ (including ripple)　/　≦8A
Transmission range/Center offset 0 ～ 10mm　/　±　4mm
Size (mm) Remote and Base 110 × 160 × 75　※ Except for the cable outlet.
Weight Remote Body1600g + Cable150g × 1m
Base Body1600g + Cable150g × 2m
Operating temperature / Protection class 0...+50℃　/　IP65・IP67
Subject to high frequency utilization equipment application
Subject to high frequency utilization equipment application
Product lineup  ・ Power supply
■80W Charging  (48V Lithium ion Battery)54.3V/1.55A
■Charging(12V・２４V lead storage battery)/14.8V8.5A ・ 29.0V4.3A
■Power supply/24V5A
Big capacity power Mollar or motor is used as a driving power. In addition, it can
be changed to a 24V charge type just by changing the facing head.
Type code
Remote RVTA-411-25-PU-01
Base RVEA-411-3-PU-02
Drive voltage / current( Remote)  24V ± 2V　/　≦ 5A
Supply voltage / Current  consumption(Base) 100VAC ± 10％　/　≦ 3A
Transmission range/Center offset 4 ～ 10mm　/　±　4mm
Size (mm)   Remote and Base 150 × 200 × 103　※ Except for the cable outlet.
Weight
Remote Body3000g + Cable100g × 1m
Base Body3000g + Cable100g × 2m
Operating temperature / Protection class 0...+50℃ /　IP65
LED（Base） Power, INZONE
■30W Charging  (Lithium ion Battery)14.2V/2A ・ 28.9V/1A ・ 41.75V/0.8A
Charge Lithium ion Battery wirelessly. Confirm the residual valve of the battery
and charge it by CCCV charge. Charging automatically stops when fully charged.
Equipped with various protection features for safe and reliable use.
■30W Charging  28.9V/1A（For Use Only with Furukawa Battery Lithium-ion Secondary Batteries）
This is a wireless charging system designed exclusively for Furukawa
Battery lithium-ion battery packs.It is ideal for powering small robots or
equipment on pallets.
Type
code
Battery side Head：RCS30-TH01、　Amplifier ：RCS30-LI24
Base side Head：RCS30-EH01、　Amplifier：RCS48-DC1
Feeding system  CCCV（constant current・constant voltage）
CC：1 ± 0.1A  /  CV：28.9 ±0.35V
Supply voltage 24VDC ± 10％ (including ripple)
Current  consumption
Driving / Standby ≦ 2.3A（At a supply voltage of 21.6V）/ ≦ 0.1A
Transmission range
Center offset
0 ～ 20mm　/　Varies depending on transmission
range.  ※ See the left figure.
NTC Input Max.2 signals（If only one point is used, connect it to
'Thermistor 1'.）
Size　（mm）
85 × 85 × 26 ※ Except for the cable outlet.：Head
60 × 93.5 × 32：Amplifier
Weight 310g：Head　/　110g：Amplifier
Operating temperature
Protection class -10...+50℃　/　Head only IP67
Type code 7LPL0678G8C1-1M01
Specifications 5.3Ah (25.2V)
[Charging
amplifier]
Connection connectors and cables are available separately.
CBL-7LPM53A
（Optional connection cable, sold separately）
(Batte ry  s ide)(Base  s ide )
12V 24V 36V